
Invitation for Bids
Dewahi Gonahi

Office of the
$Fn,utive

2.

J.

2

Invitalion.for Bids ./br the construction Sans lcriti Sanghralay buliding
IFB No: 0

Dale of pFblicatio"n: 2076/01/10

Dewohi Gonahi Municipality invites sealed bids or electronic bids from Nepalese eligible bidders

fbr the constructiorr of Madheshi Sanslcriti Sanghralay buildings under National Competitive

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office

of Dewahi Gonahi Municipality, Gonahi,Rautaha(Mobile No' - 9842070045)'

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Dewahi Gonahi

Municipality, Gonahi,Rautahat by eligible Bidders on the submission of a wriffen application,

along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, Tax clearance and upon payment of a
non-refundable fee stated in above table till 2076/02/08 during office hours.

Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijaya Bank Ltd.Gaur Branch
Name of Office: Dewahi Gonahi Municipality, Gonahi,Rautahat
Office Code no. 32-365-20 Dharauti Account no.:1210303 0}7lt2 o

Sealed bids must be submitted to the offtce Dewahi Gonahi Municipality, Gonahi,Rautahat

by hand before 12:00 on 2076/02/09. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.

The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders'representatives who choose to attend at 14:00 on

2076/02/09 at the office of Dewahi Gonahi Municipality, Gonqhi,Rautahat.Bids must be valid for

a period of 90 clays after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security, amounting to a
minimum of sfafed above in table, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of
the bid

If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next

working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security

shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission.

If there are any changes or correction in notice or on bid documents, the notice will be published in

Dewahi Gonahi Municipality, Gonahi,Rautahat notice board and web page'

Bidders are required to specifr the total price of the Bid in the Letter of Bid or the Bid Price in the

Bill of Quantities. Failure to speci$, the total price of the Bid in the Letter of Bid or the Bill of

Quantities shall be ground for declaring the bid non responsive

Other thing not included in bidding documents will be as per PPA,2063 PPR 2064

Officer

4.

5.

6.

o

ffi

Bidd res.

S.

N.
Contract ldentification No Name of Pro.iects & Location

Estimated
Amount

(Inclusive VAT)

Bid Securitl
Nlls.

Bid Doc fee

1
Dcwahi
Gonahi/TMPP/0 | lRldl 07 5 l7 6

Consffuction of Madheshi
Sanskriti Sanghralay,Dewahi
Gonahi Municipality-8

r 0670000.00 2,94,000.00 3000.00

Dewahi ,, Rctut%ltnt

1


